


CODE

TF-351

TF-343

TF-344

TF-345

TF-352

TF-353

954

COLOR

OFF WHITE CO-ORD

BLACK

CREAM

CREAM

CREAM

TURQUOIS

E

PEACH

SUMMER COLLECTION-8

TYPE FABRIC WORK INCLUDES SIZE
ORGANZA, BLOUSE, JACKET,  XS,S, M, L, XL,

COTTON SILK PRINTED PALAZZO XXL
XS, S, M, L, XL,

OR-ORD  CHINON SILK PRINTED ONE PEICE XXL
X5, 5, M, L, XL,

JUMPSUIT ORGANZA  PRINTED ONE PEICE XXL
X5, S, M, L, XL,

CO-ORD ORGANZA  PRINTED BLOUSE, PALAZZO XXL
PRINTED, X5, 5, M, L, XL,

GOWN ORGANZA  HANDWORK TOP XXL
PRINTED, BLOUSE, JACKET, XS, S, M, L, XL,

CO-ORD  GEORGETTE EMBROIDERY SKIRT XXL
ORGANZA, BLOUSE, CAPE,  XS,5, M, L, XL,

CO-ORD SOFTNET  EMBROIDERY SKIRT XXL

TOTAL DESIGNS: 7 PCs

RATE
1705/- (FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING.
1420/ (FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING.
1420/-(FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING.
1705/~ (FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING.
2275/ (FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING.
2275/-(FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING.

2275/-(FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING.

ALL RATES ARE FLAT NO DISCOUNT AMND EXCLUSIVE OF G5T AMD SHIPPING
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