

CODE	COLOR	SUMMER COLLECTION-8					
		TYPE	FABRIC	WORK	INCLUDES	SIZE	RATE
TF-351	OFF WHITE	CO-ORD	ORGANZA, COTTON SILK	PRINTED	BLOUSE, JACKET, PALAZZO	XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL	1705/-(FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING
TF-343	BLACK	OR-ORD	CHINON SILK	PRINTED	ONE PEICE	XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL	1420/-(FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING
TF-344	CREAM	JUMPSUIT	ORGANZA	PRINTED	ONE PEICE	XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL	1420/-(FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING
TF-345	CREAM	CO-ORD	ORGANZA	PRINTED	BLOUSE, PALAZZO	XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL	1705/-(FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING
TF-352	CREAM	GOWN	ORGANZA	PRINTED, HANDWORK	ТОР	XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL	2275/-(FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING.
TF-353	TURQUOIS E	CO-ORD	GEORGETTE	PRINTED, EMBROIDERY	BLOUSE, JACKET, SKIRT	XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL	2275/-(FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING
994	PEACH	CO-ORD	ORGANZA, SOFT NET	EMBROIDERY	BLOUSE, CAPE, SKIRT	XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL	2275/-(FLAT) + (GST) +SHIPPING
				TOTAL DESIGNS: 7 PCS			













